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Il Carrera Solidaria CSC
Circuito 10,4k (10400 m) - 29-11-2015

Clasificacién General

Nombre

SENIOR

FRANCO PONCE, FRANSUS
LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN
FRANCO SOLER, JUANJO

SENIOR

CAMPILLO GOMEZ, NOELIA
SANCHEZ GOMEZ , CRISTINA
GARCIA NAVARRO, BEGONA

VET A

PEREZ MARIN, EMILIO
GOMEZ GARCIA, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ CASTIELLA, JOSE

VET A

RUIZ VALERO, ROSA MARIA
ORELLANA VEGA, CLETICIA
BRUGAROLAS ROS, CRISTINA

VET B

PRIETO ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANDOVAL ARNALDOS, EDUARDO
CATALAN SERRANO , MARIANO

VET B

MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
VICENTE PALAZON, ROSA
GRANTHAM, HEIDI

VET C

BUENDIA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN ANTONIO
JARENO ALARCON, ANTONIO JAVIER
ALCARAZ RUBIO, JOSE LEANDRO

VET D

INIESTA FRUCTUOSO , TOMAS

Categoria

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

VET A
VET A
VET A

VET A
VET A
VET A

VET B
VET B
VET B

VET B
VET B
VET B

VET C
VET C
VET C

VET D
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S

3

3

3

PC Club

2 ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC

3 ARANA NEGRA

1 GRUPO ALCARAZ
2  THE CATHEDRAL HOSTEL

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1  AL-MUDAYNA TEAM
2  GRUPO ALCARAZ

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1  MIMETA, 42K
2 INDEPENDIENTE

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2  INDEPENDIENTE

3 CTVOLVO STIHL

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 CLUB MARATON SAN JAVIER

3 INDEPENDIENTE

1 INDEPENDIENTE
2 INDEPENDIENTE

3 LIMON RUNNERS

1 CORREBIRRAS

Tiempo

00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:35

00:46:53
00:48:11
00:49:01

00:36:00
00:38:45
00:38:52

00:48:42
00:53:06
00:54:25

00:39:30
00:39:42
00:40:53

00:49:21
00:49:27
00:53:44

00:39:21
00:44:28
00:48:03

00:51:49

Ritmo

03:41
03:41
03:45

04:41
04:49
04:54

03:36
03:52
03:53

04:52
05:18
05:26

03:57
03:58
04:05

04:56
04:56
05:22

03:56
04:26
04:48

05:10



c Il Carrera Solidaria CSC
Circuito 10,4k (10400 m) - 29-11-2015

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
160 286 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL VET D h 2 MANDARACHE 00:54:53 05:29
170 426 SANCHEZ GILABERT, JOSE MARIA VET D h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:53 05:35
88 233 CAMPILLO GOMEZ, NOELIA SENIOR m 1 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:46:53 04:41
103 428 SANCHEZ GOMEZ , CRISTINA SENIOR m 2  THE CATHEDRAL HOSTEL 00:48:11 04:49
108 418 RUIZ VALERO, ROSA MARIA VET A m 1 MIMETA, 42K 00:48:42 04:52
1 394 PEREZ MARIN, EMILIO VET A h 1 AL-MUDAYNA TEAM 00:36:00 03:36
2 456 FRANCO PONCE, FRANSUS SENIOR h 1 00:36:50 03:41
3 318 LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN SENIOR h 2 ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC ~ 00:36:53 03:41
214 378 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, M2 DOLORES VET B m 8 INDEPENDIENTE 01:03:47 06:22
5 421 SANCHEZ CUENCA, ANGEL SENIOR h 4 INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:44 03:52
46 312 JIMENEZ MARIN, TOMAS VET B h 8 GALLOSVELOCES 00:42:37 04:15
47 364 MOLINA GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL VET B h 9 CICLISTA GLOBEROS DE ELITE 00:42:42 04:16
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